
Session Date Day Time Course Code Course Title Section
No

Number Of 
Students

Lecturer Venue

BAMK2204 Retail Management 1 9 Shubakar Gootam - - SP05 (9+18+13)
BSSL2102 Procurement Management 1 18 Mohammed Atif SP05
BSDM3105 Managing Brands 1 26 Dr.Azza Hamood Khalfan Al Busaidi SP06 (26+12)
BSDM3105 Managing Brands 2 27 Dr.Azza Hamood Khalfan Al Busaidi SP07(27+11)
BSFB2101 Fundamentals of Business 1 23 Thahirunissa Abdul Qadhir Arshath - SP06(12)+SP07(11)
BSRM4102 Customer Relationship Management (CRM) 1 13 Khan Saifullah SP05
BSHR2101 Fundamentals of Human Resource Management 1 34 Samira Amur Al Khayari SP08
BSHR2101 Fundamentals of Human Resource Management 2 30 Samira Amur Al Khayari SP09
BSHR2101 Fundamentals of Human Resource Management 3 27 Mr. Ajith Kumar SP10
BSHR2101 / BAHR2101 Fundamentals of Human Resource Management / Human Resources Management4 & 5 32 Hudham SP11
BSAC4102 Taxation Accounting 1 25 Sameena SP12(25+15)
BSAC4102 Taxation Accounting 2 27 Sameena SP12(15)+SP15(12)
BSAC4102 Taxation Accounting 3 23 Hassan Sanadi SP13(23+17)
BSMK2205 Service Marketing 1 17 ANAND KALAIMANI NATARAJ SP13
BSMK2205 Service Marketing 2 32 ANAND KALAIMANI NATARAJ SP14
BSMK2205 Service Marketing 3 24 Hatim Ramadan SP15(24+12)

BSIB1101 Introduction to Business 1 22 Dr. ZAHRA SULTAN MOHAMMED AL HABSI SP01(22+18)
BSIB1101 Introduction to Business 2 18 IMAN KHAMIS YASIR AL ABRI SP01
BSIB1101 Introduction to Business 3 26 IMAN KHAMIS YASIR AL ABRI SP02(26+12)
BSIB1101 Introduction to Business 4 25 Khan Saifullah SP03(25+12)
BSIB1101 Introduction to Business 5 29 Ghada Mohammed Marhoun Al Nasibi SP04(29+11)
BSIB1101 Introduction to Business 6 29 Dr. ZAHRA SULTAN MOHAMMED AL HABSI SP05(29+11)
BSIB1101 Introduction to Business 7 24 Ghada Mohammed Marhoun Al Nasibi SP02(12)+SP03(12)
BSIB1101 Introduction to Business 8 27 Dr. ZAHRA SULTAN MOHAMMED AL HABSI SP06(27+12)
BSIB1101 / BAMG1100 Introduction to Business 9 & 12 32 MOHAMMED SOHRAB SP07
BSIB1101 Introduction to Business 10 22 Khan Saifullah SP04(11)+SP05(11)
BAMG1100 Introduction To Business 11 32 SARANYA RAMESH SP08
BSAC2208 Management Accounting I 1 12 Mariya Ahmed Abdullah Al Jabri SP06
BSAC2208 Management Accounting I 2 17 DR. SRINIVASAN KALIYAPERUMAL SP09(17+22)

BSAC2208 / BAAC2204 Management Accounting I / Management Accounting -1 3 & 4 22 DR. SRINIVASAN KALIYAPERUMAL SP09

BSHR4101 / BAHR4104 Occupational Health & Safety / Business Strategy & Hrm 1 39 Faiza Salim Awladthani SP13
BAMK2203 Sales Management 1 5 ANAND KALAIMANI NATARAJ SP14(5+25)
BSDM3209 New Products Development (Services and Experiences) 1 25 HADIL SALIM MASOUD AL TAMIMI SP14
BSDM3209 New Products Development (Services and Experiences) 2 24 Dr. Mohammed Saheem SP15(24+11)
BSHR3102 Human Resource Information System 1 24 NIRMALA RAJA MOHAN ROY SP16(24+11)
BSHR3102 / BAHR3105 Human Resource Information System 2 & 3 22 NIRMALA RAJA MOHAN ROY SP15(11)+SP16(11)
UNOC2207 Oman Civilization and Man 1 35 Ms.Zuwaina SP01
UNOC2207 Oman Civilization and Man 2 35 Ms.Zuwaina SP02
UNOC2207 Oman Civilization and Man 3 31 Ms.Zuwaina SP03
UNOC2207 Oman Civilization and Man 4 38 Ms.Zuwaina SP04
UNOC2207 Oman Civilization and Man 5 35 Dr. Rana Hamdan Saif Al Dhouyani SP05
UNOC2207 Oman Civilization and Man 6 30 Said Hidaib Thani Al Wahaibi SP06(30+4)
UNOC2207 Oman Civilization and Man 7 33 Dr. Rana Hamdan Saif Al Dhouyani SP07(33+3)
UNOC2207 / PHIL4101 Oman Civilization and Man / Oman Civilization 8 & 13 42 Said Hidaib Thani Al Wahaibi SP08
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UNOC2207 / PHIL4101 Oman Civilization and Man / Oman Civilization 9 & 14 44 Said Hidaib Thani Al Wahaibi SP09(40)+SP06(4)
UNOC2207 / PHIL4101 Oman Civilization and Man / Oman Civilization 10 & 15 43 Dr. Rana Hamdan Saif Al Dhouyani SP10(40)+SP07(3)
PHIL4101 Oman Civilization 11 39 Said Hidaib Thani Al Wahaibi SP11
PHIL4101 Oman Civilization 12 38 Dr. Rana Hamdan Saif Al Dhouyani SP12

BSMG1209 Principles of Management 1 33 Jihad Hamood Sulaiman Al Harrasi SP01
BSMG1209 Principles of Management 2 32 Samira Amur Al Khayari SP02
BSMG1209 Principles of Management 3 30 Dr.Christina SP03(30+11)
BSMG1209 Principles of Management 4 32 Badriya Khoda Bakhsh SP04
BSMG1209 Principles of Management 5 27 Amira Abdallah Mohammed Al Balghuni SP05(27+13)
BSMG1209 Principles of Management 7 24 Dr. Ayesha Begum SP03(11)+SP05(13)
BSMG1209 Principles of Management 8 24 Mr. Ajith Kumar SP06(24+14)
BSMG1209 / BAMG1207 Principles of Management 9 & 12 23 Dr. Ayesha Begum SP07(23+14)
BSMG1209 Principles of Management 10 28 Dr. Donalie  Hernandez Cabral - SP06(14)+SP07(14)
BAMG1207 Principles Of Management 11 33 Dr. Donalie  Hernandez Cabral - SP08
BSAC4103 Audit and Assurance II 1 32 Badriya Nasser Said Al-Shammakhi SP09(32+8)
BSAC4103 Audit and Assurance II 2 30 Badriya Nasser Said Al-Shammakhi SP10(30+10)
BSAC3103 Corporate Accounting II 1 27 Dr. M. KrishnaMurthy SP11
BSAC3103 Corporate Accounting II 2 23 Dr. M. KrishnaMurthy SP12(23+17)
BSAC3103 Corporate Accounting II 3 17 Thahirunissa Abdul Qadhir Arshath - SP12
BSAC3103 / BAAC3205 Corporate Accounting II / Corporate Accounting-2 4 & 5 18 Thahirunissa Abdul Qadhir Arshath - SP09(8)+SP10(10)

BSMS2209 Managerial Statistics 1 13 Umar Ali Munawar Alikhan SP01(13+23)
BSMS2209 Managerial Statistics 2 23 Umar Ali Munawar Alikhan SP01
BSMS2209 Managerial Statistics 3 21 Umar Ali Munawar Alikhan SP05(12)+SP04(09)
BSMS2209 Managerial Statistics 4 34 GOPALAN PUTHUKULAM SP03
BSMS2209 / BAST1206 Managerial Statistics / Managerial Statistics for Business 5 & 8 31 GOPALAN PUTHUKULAM SP04(31+9)
BSMS2209 / BAST1206 Managerial Statistics / Managerial Statistics for Business 6 & 7 28 DR. RAJASWAMINATHAN SUBRAMANIAN --- -- SP05(28+12)
BSHR4102 Human Resource Planning 1 21 UZMA JAHAN SHAIK SP06(21+20)
BSHR4102 / BAHR4205 Human Resource Planning / Practical Hr Planning 2 & 1 20 UZMA JAHAN SHAIK SP06
BSAC3207 / BAAC3206 Contemporary Issues in Accounting 1 & 7 33 Afra Abdul Ghani Dawood Al Zadjali SP07
BSAC3207 Contemporary Issues in Accounting 2 25 Afra Abdul Ghani Dawood Al Zadjali SP08
BSAC3207 Contemporary Issues in Accounting 3 25 DR. SRINIVASAN KALIYAPERUMAL SP09(25+17)
BSAC3207 Contemporary Issues in Accounting 4 17 DR. SRINIVASAN KALIYAPERUMAL SP09
BSAC3207 / BAAC3206 Contemporary Issues in Accounting 5 & 6 23 George Anthony Fernando Anthony Fernando - SP10
BSHR3209 / BAAC3203 Total Quality Management / Government Accounting 1 & 4 34 Dr. CHANDRASEKHARA REDDY KAMIREDDY SP11
BSHR3209 / BAHR3102 Total Quality Management 2 & 3 32 Dr. CHANDRASEKHARA REDDY KAMIREDDY SP12
BSFI1206 Principles of Finance 1 26 Amin Mohammed Moosa Al Lawati N335
BSFI1206 Principles of Finance 2 18 ABEER ALI TALIB AL KHRUSI N336(18+5)
BSFI1206 Principles of Finance 3 35 Amin Mohammed Moosa Al Lawati N338(30)+N336(5)
BSFI1206 Principles of Finance 4 25 ABEER ALI TALIB AL KHRUSI N339
BSFI1206 Principles of Finance 5 23 WIJDAN AYOUB ASAD SALIM N340
BSFI1206 Principles of Finance 6 23 WIJDAN AYOUB ASAD SALIM N341
BSFI1206 Principles of Finance 7 24 Talib Khalifa Hamad Al Saadi N342
BSFI1206 Principles of Finance 8 21 Hassan Sanadi N343(21+8)
BSFI1206 Principles of Finance 9 20 RAVI VINODKUMAR SHARMA N344(20+8)
BSFI1206 Principles of Finance 10 16 Hassan Sanadi N343(8)+N344(8)
BSFI1206 Principles of Finance 11 17 Talib Khalifa Hamad Al Saadi N337(17+24)
BSFI1206 / BAMA1101 Principles of Finance / Business Mathematics 12 & 13 24 RAVI VINODKUMAR SHARMA N337
BSDM3208 Digital Marketing Techniques 1 27 VENKATA NAGA SUNDAR RAO SP13(27+11)
BSDM3208 Digital Marketing Techniques 2 22 VENKATA NAGA SUNDAR RAO SP13(11)+SP14(11)
BSMK4208 Resource Management 1 28 SALAH MOHAMED ANWAR YAR MOHAMED Al-balushi SP14(28+11)
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BSAC4207 International Financial Reporting Standards 1 30 Dr.Mohammed Muslim N343
BSAC4207 International Financial Reporting Standards 2 27 Dr.Mohammed Muslim N344

BSMK2103 Communication in Practice 1 25 SARANYA RAMESH SP01(25+15)
BSMK2103 Communication in Practice 2 20 SARANYA RAMESH SP01(15)+SP02(5)

BSMK2103 / BAFI2210
Communication in Practice / Financial Institutions And 
Services

3 & 6 31 Shubakar Gootam - - SP02(31+5)

BSMK2103 Communication in Practice 4 28 SALAH MOHAMED ANWAR YAR MOHAMED Al-balushi SP03(28+8)
BSHR2104 Workplace Psychology 1 16 Dr. CHANDRASEKHARA REDDY KAMIREDDY SP03(8)+SP04(8)
BSHR2104 Workplace Psychology 2 30 Ghada Mohammed Marhoun Al Nasibi SP04(30+8)
BSHR2104 Workplace Psychology 3 26 DR. MOHAMED RIYAZH KHAN. ABDUL HAMEED KHAN SP05(26+13)
BSHR2104 / BAHR2102 Workplace Psychology / Psychology At Work 4 & 5 23 Ghada Mohammed Marhoun Al Nasibi SP05(13)+SP06(10)
BSAC3206 Banking and Insurance Accounting 2 28 George Anthony Fernando Anthony Fernando - SP06(28+10)
BSAC3206 Banking and Insurance Accounting 3 31 RAVI VINODKUMAR SHARMA SP07
BSAC3206 Banking and Insurance Accounting 4 34 Sameena SP08
BSAC3206 / BAAC 3102 Banking and Insurance Accounting 5 & 1 26 ANITHA RAVIKUMAR SP09

BSMK3103 Applied Marketing 1 24 Shubakar Gootam - - N337(24+20)

BSMK3103 Applied Marketing 2 20 Shubakar Gootam - - N337

BSAC1104 Principles of Accounting 1 27 LATIFA SAUD ALI AL HABSI SP01(27+14)
BSAC1104 Principles of Accounting 2 26 Afra Abdul Ghani Dawood Al Zadjali SP02(26+14)
BSAC1104 Principles of Accounting 3 32 Afra Abdul Ghani Dawood Al Zadjali SP03
BSAC1104 Principles of Accounting 4 28 Mariya Ahmed Abdullah Al Jabri SP01(14)+SP02(14)
BSAC1104 Principles of Accounting 5 33 Amin Mohammed Moosa Al Lawati SP04
BSAC1104 Principles of Accounting 6 25 GOPALAN PUTHUKULAM SP05
BSAC1104 Principles of Accounting 7 21 LINA GEORGE SP06(21+19)
BSAC1104 Principles of Accounting 8 19 Talib Khalifa Hamad Al Saadi SP06
BSAC1104 Principles of Accounting 9 19 LINA GEORGE SP07(19+19)
BSAC1104 / BAAC1102 Principles of Accounting 10 & 11 24 Amin Mohammed Moosa Al Lawati SP08(12)+SP09(12)
BSAC2206 Corporate Accounting I 1 19 Umar Ali Munawar Alikhan SP07
BSAC2206 Corporate Accounting I 2 23 Hassan Sanadi SP08(23+12)
BSAC2206 / BAAC2202 Corporate Accounting I / Corporate Accounting-1 3 & 4 27 LINA GEORGE SP09(27+12)

BSSL1208 Principles of Supply Chain and Logistics Management 1 31 ARSHIYA SULTANA SP01(31+9)
BSSL1208 Principles of Supply Chain and Logistics Management 2 28 ARSHIYA SULTANA SP02(28+11)
BSSL1208 Principles of Supply Chain and Logistics Management 4 20 ARSHIYA SULTANA SP01(09)+SP02(11)
BSSL1208 Principles of Supply Chain and Logistics Management 5 19 Mohammed Atif SP03(9)+SP04(10)
BSSL1208 Principles of Supply Chain and Logistics Management 6 31 Mohammed Atif SP03(31+9)
BSSL1208 Principles of Supply Chain and Logistics Management 7 30 Jowhara Sultan Hafedh Al Habsi SP04(30+10)
BSSL1208 Principles of Supply Chain and Logistics Management 8 29 Mohammed Said Hassan Al Balushi SP05(29+13)
BSSL1208 Principles of Supply Chain and Logistics Management 9 31 Jowhara Sultan Hafedh Al Habsi SP06

BSSL1208 / BAMG4201 Principles of Supply Chain and Logistics Management / 
Production And Operations Management

10 & 11 35 Mohammed Said Hassan Al Balushi SP07

BSMK3102 Customer Insight 1 21 ABDUL KADIR KHAN -- -- SP08(21+21)
BSMK3102 Customer Insight 2 21 ABDUL KADIR KHAN -- -- SP08
BSHR4207 Career Management 1 18 Dr. Ali Saif Salim Al Harthi SP09(18+19)
BSHR4207 Career Management 2 27 Dr. Ali Saif Salim Al Harthi SP10(27+15)
BSHR3207 Employee Relation 1 19 DR. ADIL KHAMIS AHRDAD AL-BALUSHI SP09
BSHR3207 Employee Relation 2 32 DR. ADIL KHAMIS AHRDAD AL-BALUSHI SP11
BSHR3207 / BAOM4109 Employee Relation 3 & 4 35 Dr. Mohsin Aziz SP12
BSSL2206 Operations Management 1 28 SHAIMA ABDULLAH SALIM AL HARTHY SP05(13)+SP10(15)
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BSAC4208 Financial Analysis and Control 1 15 ALYA ALI MANSOOR AL NASSERI SP01(15+21)
BSAC4208 Financial Analysis and Control 2 21 ALYA ALI MANSOOR AL NASSERI SP01
BSAC4208 / BAAC4101 Financial Analysis and Control / Financial Analysis & Control 3 & 5 24 Chandan Kumar Tiwari - SP02(24+17)
BSAC2103 Cost Accounting I 1 34 RAVI VINODKUMAR SHARMA SP03
BSAC2103 Cost Accounting I 2 24 Eman Ahmed Mohammed Al-Hinnai SP02(17)+SP04(7)
BSAC2103 / BAAC2101 Cost Accounting I / Cost Accounting -1 3 & 4 33 Eman Ahmed Mohammed Al-Hinnai SP04(33+7)
BSAC3208 Project Appraisal 1 36 Dr. Mohd Abass Bhat - SP05
BSAC3208 Project Appraisal 2 35 Abdul Azeez SP06
BSAC3208 /  BAFI3301 Project Appraisal 3 & 7 25 Abdul Azeez SP07
BSAC3208 Project Appraisal 4 16 WIJDAN AYOUB ASAD SALIM SP08(16+22)
BSAC3208 / BAFI3301 Project Appraisal 5 & 6 22 WIJDAN AYOUB ASAD SALIM SP08

BSSL2101 Logistics and Expediting 1 22 Mohammed Said Hassan Al Balushi N336
BSHR3206 Teamwork Management 1 34 Miss. Halah Al-Kathiri N337
BSHR3206 Teamwork Management 2 17 Mr. Ajith Kumar N338
BSHR3206 / BAMG3312 Teamwork Management 3 & 4 29 Mr. Ajith Kumar N339
BSHR2103 Leadership Theory and Practices 1 31 Miss. Halah Al-Kathiri N340
BSHR2103 Leadership Theory and Practices 2 24 Miss. Halah Al-Kathiri N341
BSHR2103 Leadership Theory and Practices 3 22 Dr. CHANDRASEKHARA REDDY KAMIREDDY N342
BSHR2103 / BAFI2210 / 
BAFI3211

Leadership Theory and Practices / Financial Institutions And 
Services / Banking Theory And Practice

4 & 5 & 6 32 DR. ADIL KHAMIS AHRDAD AL-BALUSHI N343

BSMK4207 Innovation in Marketing 1 28 Hatim Ramadan N344

BSAC2104 / BAAC2301 Principles of Auditing 1 & 4 35 Dr. Donalie  Hernandez Cabral - SP01
BSAC2104 Principles of Auditing 2 33 ABEER ALI TALIB AL KHRUSI SP02
BSAC2104 Principles of Auditing 3 30 ABEER ALI TALIB AL KHRUSI SP03
BSAC3210 / BAAC2210 Audit and Assurance I 1 & 3 32 YOUNUS MOHAMMED SP04
BSAC3210 / BAAC2210 Audit and Assurance I 2 & 4 32 YOUNUS MOHAMMED SP05

UNAB4105 ARABIC LANGUAGE SKILLS 1 35 Ruqaya Hamed Al-Riyami SP01

UNAB4105 / PHIL3201 ARABIC LANGUAGE SKILLS / Formal Arabic Communication 2 & 13 31 Saleh Nasser Hamed A Harthi SP02

UNAB4105 ARABIC LANGUAGE SKILLS 3 34 Ruqaya Hamed Al-Riyami SP03
UNAB4105 ARABIC LANGUAGE SKILLS 4 38 Ruqaya Hamed Al-Riyami SP04
UNAB4105 ARABIC LANGUAGE SKILLS 5 37 Ruqaya Hamed Al-Riyami SP05
UNAB4105 ARABIC LANGUAGE SKILLS 6 34 Badour Mahmood Mahfoodh AL- Riyami SP06
UNAB4105 ARABIC LANGUAGE SKILLS 7 30 Saleh Nasser Hamed A Harthi SP07
UNAB4105 ARABIC LANGUAGE SKILLS 8 35 Badour Mahmood Mahfoodh AL- Riyami SP08
UNAB4105 ARABIC LANGUAGE SKILLS 9 34 Badour Mahmood Mahfoodh AL- Riyami SP09
UNAB4105 ARABIC LANGUAGE SKILLS 10 36 Saleh Nasser Hamed A Harthi SP10
UNAB4105 ARABIC LANGUAGE SKILLS 11 33 Badour Mahmood Mahfoodh AL- Riyami SP11(33+7)
PHIL3201 Formal Arabic Communication 12 47 Saleh Nasser Hamed A Harthi SP12(40)+SP11(7)
BSHR2102 Organizational Behavior 1 30 Tabassum Mastan SP13(30+11)
BSHR2102 / BAHR2100 Organizational Behavior 2 & 7 32 Aliya Al-Mughairi SP14
BSHR2102 Organizational Behavior 3 21 UZMA JAHAN SHAIK SP13(11)+SP15(10)
BSHR2102 Organizational Behavior 4 31 WATHIQA ABDULLAH KOOT BAIT SAID SP15(31+10)
BSHR2102 / BAHR2100 Organizational Behavior 5 & 6 28 Tabassum Mastan SP16
BSMK1102 Principles of Marketing 1 22 Mr. Hamed Juma Hamed Al Naimi N327
BSMK1102 Principles of Marketing 2 20 Mr. Hamed Juma Hamed Al Naimi N328
BSMK1102 Principles of Marketing 3 22 JUHAINA HAMOOD ALI AL AISARI N329
BSMK1102 Principles of Marketing 4 23 Dr.Christina N331
BSMK1102 Principles of Marketing 5 29 IBTISAM HAMED SULAIMAN AL RAHBI N332
BSMK1102 Principles of Marketing 6 24 Dr.ESSAM HUSSAIN ALI AL LAWATI N333
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BSMK1102 Principles of Marketing 7 24 IBTISAM HAMED SULAIMAN AL RAHBI N334
BSMK1102 Principles of Marketing 8 24 Badriya Khoda Bakhsh N335
BSMK1102 Principles of Marketing 9 23 ABDUL KADIR KHAN -- -- N336
BSMK1102 Principles of Marketing 10 18 Badriya Khoda Bakhsh N337(18+17)
BAMK1205 Principles Of Marketing 11 31 Badriya Khoda Bakhsh N338
BAMK1205 Principles Of Marketing 12 17 Badriya Khoda Bakhsh N337
BSSL2207 Transportation and Distribution 1 27 Mohammed Said Hassan Al Balushi N339

BSMK2101 Consumer Behavior 1 27 JUHAINA HAMOOD ALI AL AISARI N338
BSMK2101 Consumer Behavior 2 28 JUHAINA HAMOOD ALI AL AISARI N339
BSMK2101 / BAMK2102 Consumer Behavior 3 & 4 35 FATMA HAJI MOOSA ALZADJALI N337

BSAC2207 Intermediate Accounting I 1 27 DR. SOOFI ASRA MUBEEN N340
BSAC2207 Intermediate Accounting I 2 19 DR. SOOFI ASRA MUBEEN N341

BSAC2207 / BAAC2206 Intermediate Accounting I / Intermediate Accounting -1 3 & 4 22 Dr. M. KrishnaMurthy N342

1-22 BS002
23-44 BS003
45-66 BS004
67-88 BS008

89-110 BS026
111-129 CE113

1-22 CE117
23-44 CE118
45-66 CE119
67-88 F211

89-110 F218
111-130 F239

1-22 N222
23-44 N231
45-66 N234
67-88 N413

89-110 N414
111-124 N415

1-22 N416
23-44 N417
45-66 N419
67-88 N421

89-110 N422
111-129 N425

BSHR4103 Performance Management 1 25 Tabassum Mastan N342
BSHR4103 Performance Management 2 25 Tabassum Mastan N343
BAMK3208 / BSDM4103 Global Marketing / International Marketing 1 & 1 23 DR. SANDIP SHINDE - - N344

1-22 BS002
23-44 BS003
45-66 BS004
67-88 BS008

89-110 BS026
111-123 CE113

1-24 CE117
25-48 N231
49-72 N234
73-85 F211
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1-18 F218
19-34 F239

BSAC4101 Management Accounting II 1 33 Dr. T.V.V. Phani Kumar SP01
BSAC4101 Management Accounting II 2 35 Dr. T.V.V. Phani Kumar SP02

BSHR3103 / BAHR3207 Management of Diversity 1 & 4 16 Dr. Mohsin Aziz SP01(16+24)
BSHR3103 / BAHR3207 Management of Diversity 2 & 3 36 Dr. Mohsin Aziz SP02
BSEC1103 Principles of Economics 1 24 DR. MOHAMED RIYAZH KHAN. ABDUL HAMEED KHAN SP01
BSEC1103 Principles of Economics 2 22 NIRMALA RAJA MOHAN ROY SP03(11)+SP04(11)

BSEC1103 Principles of Economics 3 26 Dr.Christina SP03(26+11)

BSEC1103 Principles of Economics 4 27 DR. MOHAMED RIYAZH KHAN. ABDUL HAMEED KHAN SP04(27+11)
BSEC1103 Principles of Economics 5 27 Dr.Christina SP05(27+10)
BSEC1103 Principles of Economics 6 25 Dr.Vaidehi SP06(25+11)
BSEC1103 Principles of Economics 7 21 Chandan Kumar Tiwari - SP05(10)+SP06(11)
BSEC1103 Principles of Economics 8 28 George Anthony Fernando Anthony Fernando - SP07
BSEC1103 Principles of Economics 9 23 Chandan Kumar Tiwari - SP08(23+16)

BSEC1103 / BAEC2204 Principles of Economics / Principles Of Macroeconomics 10 & 13 27 George Anthony Fernando Anthony Fernando - SP09(27+14)

BAEC1203 / BAEC2204
Principles Of Microeconomics / Principles Of 
Macroeconomics

11 & 12 16 Abdul Azeez SP08

BSMK2102 Digital Fundamental in Marketing 1 22 VENKATA NAGA SUNDAR RAO SP10(11)+SP11(11)
BSMK2102 Digital Fundamental in Marketing 2 24 IMAN KHAMIS YASIR AL ABRI SP10(24+11)
BSMK2102 Digital Fundamental in Marketing 3 26 IMAN KHAMIS YASIR AL ABRI SP11(26+11)
BSHR2208 HR Development and Retention (HRDR) 1 30 WATHIQA ABDULLAH KOOT BAIT SAID SP12
BSHR2208 HR Development and Retention (HRDR) 2 35 WATHIQA ABDULLAH KOOT BAIT SAID SP13
BSDM4209 Digital Optimization 1 14 Mohammed Atif SP09

BSAC3209 / BAFI3310 Financial Management II / FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 2 1 & 7 11 ALYA ALI MANSOOR AL NASSERI SP01(11+28)
BSAC3209 Financial Management II 2 35 TERESA MANJU FELEX SP02
BSAC3209 Financial Management II 3 34 TERESA MANJU FELEX SP03
BSAC3209 Financial Management II 4 33 DR. SOOFI ASRA MUBEEN SP04
BSAC3209 / BAFI3310 Financial Management II / FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 2 5 & 6 18 ALYA ALI MANSOOR AL NASSERI SP05(18+20)
BSAC2102 Financial Management I 1 28 Venkata Durga Rao Pulipati SP01
BSAC2102 Financial Management I 2 27 Venkata Durga Rao Pulipati SP06
BSAC2102 Financial Management I 3 26 DR. SOOFI ASRA MUBEEN SP07
BSAC2102 / BAFI2109 / 
BAFI2110

Financial Management I / Financial Management / 
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1

4 , 5 & 6 20 ANITHA RAVIKUMAR SP05

ENGL1208 Business Communication 1 28 Samira Amur Al Khayari SP01(28+13)
BSSL2103 Integrated SCM 1 21 SHAIMA ABDULLAH SALIM AL HARTHY SP02(21+15)
BSMK3207 / BAMK3105 Marketing Research 1 & 1 17 Dr.Vaidehi SP03(17+16)
BSMK3207 Marketing Research 2 16 Dr.Vaidehi SP03
BSHR3208 International HRM 1 13 ZAREEN MAZUMDER -- -- SP01
BSHR3208 International HRM 2 29 ZAREEN MAZUMDER -- -- SP04

BSHR3208 / BAHR3208
International HRM / International Issues On Human 
Resource Management

3 & 4 24 NIRMALA RAJA MOHAN ROY SP05(24+15)

BSMK2207 Marketing for Public and NPOs 1 30 MOHAMMED SOHRAB SP02(15)+SP05(15)
BSMK2207 Marketing for Public and NPOs 2 21 MOHAMMED SOHRAB SP06(21+19)
BSMK2207 Marketing for Public and NPOs 3 19 Dr. Mohammed Saheem SP06
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BSHR2206 Recruitment and Selection 1 17 Dr. Ali Saif Salim Al Harthi SP08(17+23)
BSHR2206 / BAHR2203 Recruitment and Selection 2 & 5 23 Dr. Ali Saif Salim Al Harthi SP08
BSHR2206 / BAHR2203 Recruitment and Selection 3 & 4 24 ZAREEN MAZUMDER -- -- SP09(24+11)

BSBL4211 Business Law 1 25 Dr. Imran Hameed SP01(25+15)
BSBL4211 Business Law 2 23 Dr. Imran Hameed SP01(15)+SP02(8)
BSBL4211 Business Law 3 29 Rahima Humaid Salim Al Shibli SP02(29+8)
BSBL4211 Business Law 4 28 Rahima Humaid Salim Al Shibli SP03(28+12)
BSBL4211 Business Law 5 25 Dr. Amol Bhausaheb Shinde - SP04(25+12)
BSBL4211 / BALW4115 Business Law 6 & 1 24 Dr. Amol Bhausaheb Shinde - SP03(12)+SP04(12)
BSAC3104 Cost Accounting II 1 29 HARI KRISHNA KARRI SP05(29+12)
BSAC3104 Cost Accounting II 2 30 DR. RAJASWAMINATHAN SUBRAMANIAN --- -- SP06(30+10)
BSAC3104 Cost Accounting II 3 12 DR. RAJASWAMINATHAN SUBRAMANIAN --- -- SP05
BSAC3104 / BAAC3204 Cost Accounting II / Cost Accounting - 2 4 & 5 21 GOPALAN PUTHUKULAM SP06(10)+SP09(11)

BSMK2104 Industrial Marketing 1 25 DR. SANDIP SHINDE - - SP01
BSMK2104 Industrial Marketing 2 33 DR. SANDIP SHINDE - - SP02
BSMK2104 / BAMK3120 Industrial Marketing 3 & 1 23 Anupam Sharma SP03(10)+SP04(13)
BSDM4102 Digital Customer Experience 1 25 Dr. AZZA HAMAD KHALFAN AL-BUSAIDI SP03(25+10)
BSSL2104 SCM Regulations, Negotiation and Conflict resolution 1 21 Jowhara Sultan Hafedh Al Habsi SP04(21+13)

BSAC4209 / BAAC4207 Performance Management / PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT 1 & 4 28 HARI KRISHNA KARRI SP01(28+10)
BSAC4209 Performance Management 2 31 HARI KRISHNA KARRI SP02(31+7)
BSAC4209 Performance Management 3 17 Venkata Durga Rao Pulipati SP01(10)+SP02(7)
BSAC3102 Intermediate Accounting II 1 28 TERESA MANJU FELEX SP03
BSAC3102 Intermediate Accounting II 2 28 Dr.Mohammed Muslim SP04

BSAC3102 / BAAC3100 Intermediate Accounting II / Intermediate Accounting - 2 3 & 4 34 Dr.Mohammed Muslim SP05

BSSM4104 Strategic Management 1 25 Teresita . L. Cedro SP01(25+11)
BSSM4104 Strategic Management 2 28 Teresita . L. Cedro SP02(28+10)
BSSM4104 Strategic Management 3 31 Khan Saifullah SP03(31+10)
BSSM4104 Strategic Management 5 34 Teresita . L. Cedro SP04(34+8)
BSSM4104 Strategic Management 6 29 Anupam Sharma SP05(29+12)
BSTH1207 Introduction to Tourism and Hospitality 1 28 Jihad Hamood Sulaiman Al Harrasi SP06(28+14)
BSTH1207 Introduction to Tourism and Hospitality 2 30 Jihad Hamood Sulaiman Al Harrasi SP07
BSTH1207 Introduction to Tourism and Hospitality 3 32 Jihad Hamood Sulaiman Al Harrasi SP08
BSTH1207 Introduction to Tourism and Hospitality 4 34 Amira Abdallah Mohammed Al Balghuni SP09(34+7)
BSTH1207 Introduction to Tourism and Hospitality 5 33 Amira Abdallah Mohammed Al Balghuni SP10(33+9)
BSTH1207 Introduction to Tourism and Hospitality 6 34 Hatim Ramadan SP11
BSTH1207 Introduction to Tourism and Hospitality 7 29 Amira Abdallah Mohammed Al Balghuni SP12
BSTH1207 Introduction to Tourism and Hospitality 9 21 Anupam Sharma SP01(11)+SP02(10)
BSTH1207 Introduction to Tourism and Hospitality 10 18 Anupam Sharma SP03(10)+SP04(8)
BSTH1207 Introduction to Tourism and Hospitality 11 16 Hatim Ramadan SP09(7)+SP10(9)
BSHR2207 Compensation and Benefits 1 26 Zahir Abdullah Zahir Aal Al Shikh SP05(12)+SP06(14)
BSHR2207 / BAHR2204 Compensation and Benefits 2 & 3 36 Zahir Abdullah Zahir Aal Al Shikh SP13
BSMK2206 Advertising and Promotion 1 26 Mohsin Said Salim Al Abri SP14(13)+SP15(13)
BSMK2206 Advertising and Promotion 2 24 Mohsin Said Salim Al Abri SP14(24+13)
BSMK2206 Advertising and Promotion 3 27 Mohsin Said Salim Al Abri SP15(27+13)

BSMK3104 / BAFI3211 Planning Campaign / Banking Theory And Practice 1 & 3 31 Mr. Hamed Juma Hamed Al Naimi SP01
BSMK3104 Planning Campaign 2 33 Mr. Hamed Juma Hamed Al Naimi SP02

BSAC2101 Principles of Accounting II 1 30 Abdul Azeez N342
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BSAC2101 Principles of Accounting II 2 25 Dr. Zamzam Al Balushi N343

BSAC2101/ BAAC2100 Principles of Accounting II / Principles Of Accounting -2 3 & 4 25 Talib Khalifa Hamad Al Saadi N344

BSSL2208 Warehousing, inventory and materials management 1 28 Jowhara Sultan Hafedh Al Habsi N340
BSMK4101 Marketing and Digital Strategy 1 29 VENKATA NAGA SUNDAR RAO N341
BSDM3210 Advertising Management 1 31 DR. SANTHOSH KUMAR SHAVANTHAPPA N342
BSDM3210 Advertising Management 2 22 DR. SANTHOSH KUMAR SHAVANTHAPPA N343
BSHR4209 HR Analytics 1 32 Dr. S. Porkodi N344Tue
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